Artikuls: RF4003M

Produkta nosaukums: Parka sols ar atzveltni bez roku balstiem, beton&jams

Apraksts:

Izmeéri:

Vecuma grupa:

Produkta sérija:

RaZotajs:

Tehniskais apraksts:

Materiali:

Sertifikata nr.:

Standarta nr.:

820

1700

1600

| 1150

1700 x 460 x 700

Mazas arhitektGras formas

Lappset

E-pasts: birojs@fixman.lv, Telefons: +371 67616465
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